ANDREW MARTIN

Sabra Rug Powder
180X 275Cm

Rug

180cm x 275¢m Specification

Product Code:
Composition:
Product Height:
Product Width:
Product Depth:
Weight:
Collection:

Boxed Dimensions:

EU Commodity Code:
US Commodity Code:

Country of Origin:

RUG0258

100% Recycled (Pet)
0.5 (cm)

180 (cm)

275 (cm)

6.93 (kg)
Signature

190 x 14 x 14 - 11kg
57021090
5702109030
India






